
GOVERNMENT 0F TRIPURA
STATE COUNCIL 0F EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH AND TRAINING

Abhoynagar, Agartala, West Tripura
No.F.40(4-55)-PSTC/ADMI/2021/ i i 45=                                      Dated, Agartala, the.¢f../10/2021

Corrigendum

It  is  for  general  information  of all  concerned  that  in  reference  to  the  Notice  issued  on
30/09/2021  in  connection with conducting necessary physical  verification of application  for
admission   in   2-year   D.El.Ed.   Course   for   the   session   2021-23   relating   to   notification
No.F.40(4-55)-PSTC/ADMI/2021/961,  dated  08.09.2021,  some  correction    has  been    made

as below :

Please   read   User   ID/Registration   ID    (210804005426    to   210804005428)    instead   of

(210804005426 to 210804445428) mentioned against the date 05/10/2021(mode of shift 2.00
p.in to 5.00 p.in)

And also

Please    read    User    ID/Registration    ID    (210921007773    to    210921007929)    instead    of

(210921087773  to 210921087929) mentioned against the date 08/10/2021(mode of shift 2.00

p.in to 5.00 p.in).

---:--::_:-:-:--


